Fecha/lugar

25/05/2410:15
Pista 6

25/05/24 11:00
Pista 7

25/05/24 11:45
Pista 3

25/05/2412:30
Pista 4

25/05/2412:30
Pista 6

25/05/2413:15
Pista 3

V PRADO PADEL CUP (25 de Mayo 2024)

Calendario: 2° Categoria (Nivel 3,25 - 3,75) / Grupo D

Local

Juan Andres Bedoya Calvo
IAaki Molines Arranz

Guillermo Pallardo
Gabiriela Vila

Joan Mari
Jaume Sapena

Guillermo Pallardo
Gabriela Vila

Joan Mari
Jaume Sapena

Juan Miguel Mufioz Ferrer
Omar Molines Arranz

1/1

Resultado

9-8

1-9

9-2

39

4-9

9-4

Visitante

Joan Mari
Jaume Sapena

Juan Miguel Muioz Ferrer
Omar Molines Arranz

Guillermo Pallardo
Gabriela Vila

Juan Andres Bedoya Calvo
IAaki Molines Arranz

Juan Miguel Mufoz Ferrer
Omar Molines Arranz

Juan Andres Bedoya Calvo
IAaki Molines Arranz
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